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PADRONES OFICIALIZADOS 2022
FACUILTAD DE LENGUAS
CLAUSTRO DOCENTE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
ACCORINTI, ROXANA NOEMI
ALBORNOZ, ROCIO
ARANA, VALERIA FERNANDA
ARAYA LOPEZ, MARIA TERESA
ARCE, MARIA BEATRIZ
ASCENCIO, LIDIA ESTHER
AWE LUCA, ALEJANDRA SISSI
BARBUTO MARUSELLA SILVINA
BEUNZA, MARIA DANIELA
BIANCHINI, MARTHA INES
BLAZQUEZ, BETTIANA ANDREA
CAIXETA, NAJLA ELIZABETH
CARABAJAL, ROMINA VANERIA
CARIAGA, ROMINA
CASTRO, ANALIA ELISA
CHAIA, MARIA CLAUDIA GERALDINE
CHROBAK, ERIKA
CURAPIL, LUCAS
DABROWSKI, ALEJANDRA
D'AVICO, MARIA LUZ
DEMONTE, EILEEN
DENHAM, PATRICIA AYELEN
DI COLANTONIO, LAURA FLORENCIA
DIBO MARIA SOL
DO AMARAL, MARINO FLAVIA
ESPINOSA, GONZALO EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ BESCHTEDT, MERCEDES
FERNANDEZ FERRARI, NADIA SOLEDAD
FERNANDEZ MATIAS AGUSTIN
FERNANDEZ RABANETTI, ESTEFANIA
FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA ESTHER
FERNANDEZ, SILVIA CARINA
FERNANDEZ, SILVIA GABRIELA
FERRERO, SABRINA SOLANGE
FORMIGA, PAOLA ALEJANDRA
FREITAS DAMESCENO MARIA DE FATIMA
GARCIA ALVAREZ, MARIA ADELA
GARCIA CLAUDIA ANAHI
GONZALEZ MICAELA JOSEFINA
GRUNDNIG, MARIA INES
HERCZEG, CLAUDIA SILVIA
HERNANDEZ, MIRTA SOLEDAD
HIMELFARB, REINA
IUMMATO, SILVIA
LABASTIA, LEOPOLDO OMAR

DOCUMENTO

28.857.713
34.573.468
24.078.618
26.805.426
18.751.473
14.598.718
22.378.952
24.413.294
33.291.517
30.751.438
24.150.854
93.932.039
27.269.881
23.214.243
26.218.319
23.301.022
22.317.308
29.165.699
22.309.036
25.330.854
22.910.210
23.098.854
30.759.478
37.551.458
94.107.263
31.908.509
20.596.305
27.769.524
36.955.130
27.832.453
18.218.592
23.694.286
24.925.237
31.151.405
24.392.777
94.044.471
24.256.564
33.918.645
30.769.420
18.161.901
17.195.101
22.661.519
18.428.492
12.888.934
12.299.061

LEGAJO
59.214
59.030
56.154
56.906
58.192
53.121
57.401
60.455
59.250
59.050
56.156
59.190
59.513
58.102
56.533
55.918

5.239
57.053
55.241
57.502
56.741
57.092
59.766
70.043
59.052
58.390
55.843
58.724
60.589
57.190

205.979
57.622
57.367
59.482
56.009
60.478

205.980
60.314
60.721
54.811
53.839
52.016
54.024
57.512
53.489



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

LABATE, VALERIA

LAGOS, ISRAEL RAMIRO
LAPEGNA, MONICA ESTELA
LIENDO, PAULA

LINEARES, GABRIEL EDUARDO
LUNA, MARIA JESUS
MALUENDA, STELLA MARIS
MARTINEZ ALEX WILLIAM
MARTINEZ, MARIA BELEN
MAURE, NORMA ANALIA
MONTANI, ANDREA
MONTESERIN, ANABEL

MORA, ALBA DIVIT

PAEZ TAMARA MARLIN
PAREDES CAROLINA ELIZABETH
PEZZUTTI, LUCIANA

PISANI, LETICIA

PUJOL GABRIELA MARIA LAURA
RAIMONDO, DIANA MARIA
RISSO PATRON, ZORAIDA
RIVAS, MARIA CECILIA
RODRIGUEZ, MARIELA IVANA
RODRIGUEZ, SILVINA LIZE
SAADE, ANDREA RUTH
SALINAS, SARA ISABEL
SANCHEZ, MARIA CECILIA
SANCHEZ, ROMINA NATALIA
SCILIPOTI, PAOLA MABEL
SIEGEL MASIAS, CAMILA ALEJANDRA
SOBRINO, JOSE ANDRES
SORBELLINI, ANDREA CECILIA
TACCONI, LETICIA

TARTAGLIA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
TAVELLA, GABRIELA NELLY
TORGA, MARIA CECILIA
TORRES, MARIA BERNARDA
TRIPAILAF, ELISA

VALCARCE, MARIA DEL MAR
VALDIVIA, JAVIER FERNANDO
VALLS, CARLA VERONICA
VALLS, LUCIA

VERDU, MARIA ANGELICA ISABEL
WHITE, MARTHA CAROLINA
ZINKGRAF, MAGDALENA

Fdo.) Esp. Nora lIris Alicia DIAZ
Sec. Consejo Superior

14.812.664
26.144.875
20.120.983
22.400.866
28.087.282
26.805.777
27.091.354
94.082.322
28.559.045
34.746.802
31.977.055
28.372.452
13.737.353
35.492.298
31.968.143
26.009.898
26.108.036
28.471.576
17.371.809
22.292.915
26.663.882
26.429.325
16.375.168
22.866.017
21.386.643
25.655.052
27.232.912
28.588.234
34.019.762
29.049.838
27.739.932
25.121.256
26.805.575
18.070.544
13.239.995
16.606.598
13.968.169
17.117.551
28.210.938
30.944.723
31.595.706
31.226.275
17.414.230
22.277.354

59.215
58.532
53.778
58.032
59.014
20.598
60.142
60.801
57.388
60.050
58.248
205.982
22.269
60.720
60.596
59.174
58.249
60.322
55.259
55.396
57.582
58.281
53.168
55.298
22.382
56.150
57.511
205.977
60.179
205.978
58.515
58.512
55.896
54.028
55.257
56.155
57.945
54.806
57.161
58.834
205.983
57.935
55.741
54.085



